hour

8:00

9:00
10:00
11:00
12:00
L 13:00
14:00
15:00

16:00

17:00 |

18:00

19:00

20:00 |

21:00

SUNDAY
8 October 2000

MONDAY
9 October 2000
8:15-8:30 Opening Remarks

8:30-9:15 Invited Lecture
(Erwin Neher)

TUESDAY
10 October 2000
8:15-8:30 Opening Remarks

' 9:00-10:00
Official Photography | BM: Bioelectromag. Meas. (I)
& Toast 5 .
| Poster Viewing I1: BM, FM, ST
Coffee Break
1O 5-12:15
EP: Electroporation 11:00-12:15

BM: Bioelectromag. Meas. (II)

12:30-14:00 12:30-14:00
Lunch Lunch
14:00-15:30
14:00-16:00 FM: Fundamental Mechanisms
TM: Theory & Models of EMF Interactions

Poster Viewing 11I: EM, HR

Poster Viewing I: EP, TM, TD | Coffee Break
Coffee Break 16:30-17:45
ST: Soft Tissue and Bone
17:00-18:00 Fealiing

TD: Technology & Devices (1) |

17:00-20:00 . :
s Poster Dismounting
R 18:00-20:00
ISBEM

Poster Mounting General Meeting

Council Meeting

19:30-22:00
20:00 Sl e Cocktail & Conference Banquet
Get-Together Party fee: eveliiiig (Grand Hotel Toplice)
(Festival Hall)

' 8:30-9:00 Invited (R. Merletti)

WEDNESDAY
11 October 2000

9:00
Buses depart from
Grand Hotel Toplice

Excursion to the Institute
of the Republic of Slovenia
for Rehabilitation

Lunch
(Inst. for Rehabilitation)

Trip to Postojna Caves

Estimated time
of return to Bled
19:30

Free evening

THURSDAY
12 October 2009
8:15-8:30 Opening Remarks
8:30-10:15
EM: Electric and Magnetic

Stimulation

Coffee Break

10:45-12:15
TD: Technology & Devices (II)

12:30-14:00
Lunch

14:00-15:30
HR: EMF Health Risk Effects
& Dosimetry

Results of Student Competition
& CLOSING

Free evening



