hour	SUNDAY 8 October 2000	MONDAY 9 October 2000	TUESDAY 10 October 2000	WEDNESDAY 11 October 2000	THURSDAY 12 October 2009
8:00		8:15-8:30 Opening Remarks	8:15-8:30 Opening Remarks		8:15-8:30 Opening Remarks
		8:30-9:15 Invited Lecture	8:30-9:00 Invited (R. Merletti)		
9:00		(Erwin Neher) Official Photography & Toast	9:00-10:00 BM: Bioelectromag. Meas. (I)	9:00 Buses depart from Grand Hotel Toplice	8:30-10:15 EM: Electric and Magnetic Stimulation
10:00			Poster Viewing II: BM, FM, ST Coffee Break		Coffee Break
11:00		10:15-12:15 EP: Electroporation	11:00-12:15 BM: Bioelectromag. Meas. (II)	Excursion to the Institute of the Republic of Slovenia	10:45-12:15 TD: Technology & Devices (II)
12.00				for Rehabilitation	
13:00		12:30-14:00 Lunch	12:30-14:00 Lunch	Lunch (Inst. for Rehabilitation)	12:30-14:00 Lunch
14:00		14:00-16:00 TM: Theory & Models	14:00-15:30 FM: Fundamental Mechanisms of EMF Interactions	(msi. joi Kenabunanon)	14:00-15:30 HR: EMF Health Risk Effects & Dosimetry
16:00		Poster Viewing I: EP, TM, TD	Poster Viewing III: EM, HR Coffee Break	Trip to Postojna Caves	Results of Student Competition & CLOSING
		Coffee Break	16:30-17:45		
17:00		17:00-18:00 TD: Technology & Devices (I)	ST: Soft Tissue and Bone Healing		
18:00	17:00-20:00 REGISTRATION	18:00-20:00	Poster Dismounting	Estimated time	
19:00	& Poster Mounting	ISBEM General Meeting Council Meeting		of return to Bled 19:30	Free evening
20:00	20:00 Get-Together Party (<i>Festival Hall</i>)	Free evening	19:30-22:00 Cocktail & Conference Banquet (Grand Hotel Toplice)	Free evening	